
FREE!

2025 STEM SUMMER CAMPS2025 STEM SUMMER CAMPS

SPHERO CAMP
DATES:  Tuesday, July 29 - Thursday, July 31 OR Tuesday, August 5 - August 7.
TIME: 9:00AM - 12:00PM
GRADES: 3-5 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 12 per session | LOCATION: NYSTEC

ARDUINO CAMP
DATES:  Monday, July 14 - Thursday, July 17 
TIME: 9:00AM - 3:00PM 
GRADES: 9-12 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 20 | LOCATION: Innovare Advancement Center

*QUANTUM INNOVATION CAMP
DATES:  Monday, August 18 - Friday, August 22 
TIME: 9:00AM - 3:00PM 
GRADES: 9-12 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 15 | LOCATION: Innovare Advancement Center

PRINCIPLES OF FLIGHT 2
DATES:  Friday, July 18 OR Friday, August 8  
TIME: 9:00AM - 3:30PM
GRADES: 8-12 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 16 | LOCATION: NTROPEE

*DRONE CAMP
DATES:  Monday, July 7 - Friday, July 11 | TIME: 9:00AM - 4:00PM
GRADES: 9-12 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 12 | LOCATION: MVCC, NAVMAR

*CYBER CAMP
DATES:  Monday, July 28 - Friday, August 1 
TIME: 9:00AM - 3:00PM
GRADES: 9-12 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 16 | LOCATION: Innovare Advancement Center

Applications will go live at griffissinstitute.org/stem/ on May 19  - May 21 . Follow our social media for
STEM program announcements and updates! @GriffissInstitute on Facebook, Instagram, and LinkedIn.
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FOR MORE INFO AND TO
REGISTER, VISIT:

GRIFFISSINSTITUTE.ORG/STEM/

*Camp ends at noon on Friday

*ENGINEERING CAMP
DATES:  Tuesday, July 22 - Friday, July 25 
TIME: 9:00AM - 4:00PM 
GRADES: 6-8 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 20 | LOCATION: Innovare Advancement Center

*LEGO ROBOTICS
DATES:  Monday, July 28 - Friday, August 1 
TIME: 9:00AM -3:00PM
GRADES: 5-6 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 12 | LOCATION: NTROPEE

DATES:  Monday, August 4 - Friday, August 8 
TIME: 8:00AM -12:00PM
GRADES: 5-8 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 12 | LOCATION: SUNY Poly

PRINCIPLES OF FLIGHT 1
DATES:  Monday, July 14 OR Friday, July 25 OR Friday, August 1, OR
Friday August 15, OR Friday, August 22 
TIME: 9:00AM - 2:00PM
GRADES: 4-7 | MAX CLASS SIZE: 16 per session | LOCATION: NTROPEE

https://nystec.com/
https://www.innovare.org/
https://www.innovare.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/NTROPEE+Center+by+AIS/@29.665651,-108.799417,4z/data=!4m7!3m6!1s0x89d9151bfb19dbe7:0x907dbc8a4995bfd4!8m2!3d43.226547!4d-75.4194983!15sCgdOVFJPUEVFkgEbYXNzb2NpYXRpb25fb3Jfb3JnYW5pemF0aW9u4AEA!16s%2Fg%2F11vs4_cvrf?authuser=0&entry=tts
https://www.mvcc.edu/rome/index.php
https://www.innovare.org/
https://www.griffissinstitute.org/stem/
https://www.innovare.org/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/NTROPEE+Center+by+AIS/@29.665651,-108.799417,4z/data=!4m7!3m6!1s0x89d9151bfb19dbe7:0x907dbc8a4995bfd4!8m2!3d43.226547!4d-75.4194983!15sCgdOVFJPUEVFkgEbYXNzb2NpYXRpb25fb3Jfb3JnYW5pemF0aW9u4AEA!16s%2Fg%2F11vs4_cvrf?authuser=0&entry=tts
https://www.sunypoly.edu/
https://www.google.com/maps/place/NTROPEE+Center+by+AIS/@29.665651,-108.799417,4z/data=!4m7!3m6!1s0x89d9151bfb19dbe7:0x907dbc8a4995bfd4!8m2!3d43.226547!4d-75.4194983!15sCgdOVFJPUEVFkgEbYXNzb2NpYXRpb25fb3Jfb3JnYW5pemF0aW9u4AEA!16s%2Fg%2F11vs4_cvrf?authuser=0&entry=tts

